FLASH NOTE

31.03.2020



The "Emerging Discovery" strategy through the eyes of the Fund Manager

Author(s) Xavier Hovasse Published Lenç March 31, 2020 💆 1

Listen to Xavier Hovasse talk about "Emerging Discovery", a high-conviction equity strategy that invests in Emerging Market small and mid-caps.



Find out more:

FP Carmignac Emerging Discovery (OEIC) Carmignac Portfolio Emerging Discovery (SICAV)



Carmignac Portfolio Emerging Discovery

ISIN: Main risks of the Fund

EQUITY: The Fund may be affected by stock price variations, the scale of which is dependent on external factors, stock trading volumes or market capitalization.

EMERGING MARKETS: Operating conditions and supervision in "emerging" markets may deviate from the standards prevailing on the large international exchanges and have an impact on prices of listed instruments in which the Fund may invest.

CURRENCY: Currency risk is linked to exposure to a currency other than the Fund's valuation currency, either through direct investment or the use of forward financial instruments.

LIQUIDITY: Temporary market distortions may have an impact on the pricing conditions under which the Fund might be caused to liquidate, initiate or modify its positions.

The Fund presents a risk of loss of capital.

*For FP Carmignac Emerging Discovery's A GBP acc share class and for Carmignac Portfolio Emerging Discovery's W GBP acc share class. Risk scale from the KIID (Key Investor Information Document). Risk 1 does not mean a risk-free investment. This indicator may change over time. The Company presents a risk of loss of capital. The risks and fees are described in the KIID.

PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL. For professionals only. Source: Carmignac, December 2019. This document may not be reproduced, in whole or in part, without prior authorisation from the Investment Manager. This document does not constitute a subscription offer, nor does it constitute investment advice. Past performance is not necessarily indicative of future performance. Carmignac Portfolio Emerging Discovery is a sub-fund of Carmignac Portfolio SICAV, an investment company under Luxembourg law, conforming to the UCITS Directive. FP Carmignac ICVC (the "Company") is an Investment Company with variable capital incorporated in England and Wales under registered number 839620 and is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority (the "FCA") with effect from 4 April 2019 and launched on 15 May 2019. FundRock Partners Limited is the Authorised Corporate Director (the "ACD") of the Company and is authorised and regulated by the FCA. Registered Office: Hamilton Centre, Rodney Way, Chelmsford, England, CM1 3BY; Registered in England and Wales with number 4162989. Carmignac Gestion Luxembourg SA, UK Branch (Registered Office: 2 Carlton House Terrace, London, SW1Y 5AF. Registered in England and Wales with number FC031103, CSSF agreement of 10/06/2013) has been appointed as the Investment Manager and distributor in respect of the Company. Access to the Company has not been registered under the US Securities Act of 1933. The Company may not be offered or sold, directly or indirectly, for the benefit or on behalf of a U.S. person, according to the definition of the US Regulation S and/or FATCA. The Company's prospectus, KIIDs and annual reports are available at www.carmignac.com or upon request to the Investment Manager. The KIID must be made available to the subscription. This material was prepared by Carmignac Gestion Luxembourg SA and is being distributed in the UK by the Investment Manager.